THE DATASHEET OF
AD9218BSTZ-RL80
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
AD9218
10-Bit, 40/65/80/105 MSPS 3 V Dual Analog-to-Digital Converter
Rev. D
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

Dimensions shown in millimeters
Updated: June 29, 2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
AD9218BSTZ-105 -40°C to +85°C 48-Lead LQFP (7mm x 7mm) ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-40 -40°C to +85°C 48-Lead LQFP (7mm x 7mm) ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-65 -40°C to +85°C 48-Lead LQFP (7mm x 7mm) ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-80 -40°C to +85°C 48-Lead LQFP (7mm x 7mm) ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-RL105 -40°C to +85°C 48-Lead LQFP (7mm x 7mm) Reel, 2000 ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-RL40 -40°C to +85°C 48-Lead LQFP (7mm x 7mm) Reel, 2000 ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-RL65 -40°C to +85°C 48-Lead LQFP (7mm x 7mm) Reel, 2000 ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-RL80 -40°C to +85°C 48-Lead LQFP (7mm x 7mm) Reel, 2000 ST-48
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AD9218BSTZ-RL80 on WIN SOURCE